Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Head - (969622) - East Invicta eXcel - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.66
2:44.94
2:45.65
2:46.11
2:48.55
2:52.87
2:52.89
2:55.27
2:57.98
3:09.68
3:13.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.66
2:46.11
2:45.65
2:44.94
2:48.55
2:52.89
2:57.98
2:55.27
2:52.87
3:09.68
3:13.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

342
293
289
287
275
255
254
244
233
193
182

WA Pts

342
287
289
293
275
254
233
244
255
193
182

Round

m I I I I T

I I I T

Round

r m I I I I I I I T

-n

Date

01/12/18
10/07/16
16/07/17
16/07/18
10/04/16
29/03/15
03/10/15
16/05/15
12/07/15
11/07/14
27/04/14

Date

01/12/18
16/07/18
16/07/17
10/07/16
10/04/16
03/10/15
12/07/15
16/05/15
29/03/15
11/07/14
27/04/14

Meet

East Invicta Championships 2018

Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships
Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships 2018
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Herne Bay Club Championships

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

Meet

East Invicta Championships 2018

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships 2018
Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships
Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

East Invicta Annual Championships

Herne Bay Club Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

Venue

Canterbury
Whitstable
Whitstable
Herne Bay
Margate

Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate

Whitstable
Herne Bay

Canterbury

Venue

Canterbury
Herne Bay
Whitstable
Whitstable
Margate

Canterbury
Whitstable
Margate

Canterbury
Herne Bay

Canterbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cant'bury 3
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 3
Herne Bay 3

2

4

4
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cant'bury 3
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 3

2

4

4
Herne Bay 3
Herne Bay 4
Herne Bay 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



