Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Head - (969622) - East Invicta eXcel - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.66	342	Н	01/12/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Co Cant'bury	3
2:44.94	293	Н	10/07/16	Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
2:45.65	289	Н	16/07/17	Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
2:46.11	287	Н	16/07/18	Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships 2018	Herne Bay	Herne Bay	4
2:48.55	275	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Herne Bay	3
2:52.87	255	F	29/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Herne Bay	3
2:52.89	254	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
2:55.27	244	Н	16/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate		4
2:57.98	233	Н	12/07/15	Herne Bay Club Championships	Whitstable		4
3:09.68	193	Н	11/07/14	Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships	Herne Bay	Herne Bay	4
3:13.10	182	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Herne Bay	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.66	342	Н	01/12/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Co Cant'bury	3
2:46.11	287	Н	16/07/18	Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships 2018	Herne Bay	Herne Bay	4
2:45.65	289	Н	16/07/17	Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
2:44.94	293	Н	10/07/16	Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
2:48.55	275	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Herne Bay	3
2:52.89	254	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
2:57.98	233	Н	12/07/15	Herne Bay Club Championships	Whitstable		4
2:55.27	244	Н	16/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate		4
2:52.87	255	F	29/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Herne Bay	3
3:09.68	193	Н	11/07/14	Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships	Herne Bay	Herne Bay	4
3:13.10	182	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Herne Bay	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS